
SAIL NO BOAT NAME OWNER DESIGN IRC

CAY007 ANDOO COMANCHE John Herman Winning Vplp Verdier 100 2.043
JPN4321 ACTIVE AGAIN Stephanie Kerin Humphreys 54 1.379
GBR2888L ANTIPODES Geoffrey Hill Santa Cruz 72 1.376
9535 CELESTIAL Sam Haynes Tp52 Judel/Vrolijk 1.391
52569 DENALI Damien Parkes Tp52 Judel/Vrolijk 1.355
GBR5211L FRANTIC Michael Martin Tp52 1.340
8108 HIGHLY SPRUNG Mark Spring Tp52 Farr 1.359
52152 KOA Andy Kearnan & Peter Wrigley Tp52 1.350
MEX952 MARITIMO Bill Barry-Cotter Tp52 1.345
AUS98888 NO LIMIT David Gotze Reichel/Pugh 63 1.519
6952 SMUGGLER Sebastian Bohm Tp52 1.376
A164 STICKY Richard Harris Cookson 50 1.340
AUS72 URM GROUP Anthony Johnston Reichel/Pugh 72 Maxi 1.599
AUS-13 WHISPER David Griffith Judel/Vrolijk 62 1.516

2400 AVALANCHE (TH) James Murchison / James Francis Hick 40 1.146
7777 CALIBRE 12 Richard Williams Cookson 12 1.140
M16 MAYFAIR James Irvine Rogers 46 1.266
AUS615 MERCURY Mark Tinworth / Mark Waterhouse Farr 40 Mod 1.142
6837 MINERVA Edward Cox Dk 43 1.152
424 MINNIE (TH) Michael Bell / Mario Ruel Jones 42 1.194
545 PRETTY WOMAN Richard Hudson Farr 45 1.202
SM13 SCARLET RUNNER Rob Date Carkeek 43 1.256
8300 SECRET MENS BUSINESS David De coster Murray-Burns-Dovell 42 1.153
MH22 TEMPO Michael Smith Super 40 1.264
SM1245 WHITE NOISE Daniel Edwards M.A.T 1245 1.137
6188 WINE-DARK SEA (TH) Peter Lowndes / Greg Lake Lyons 49 1.167
6559 WOTS NEXT Charles Cupit Sydney 47 1.172
11744 XS MOMENT BNMH Ray Hudson Xp 44 1.146

6755 AUSREO Ian Creak Beneteau First 47.7 1.061
111 BLACKSHEEP (TH) Martin & Derek Sheppard J-111 1.088
5038 CINQUANTE Kim Jaggar Sydney 38 1.096
6808 FLYING CLOUD David Myers Beneteau First 40 1.078
M111 GINAN Nigel Jones & Cam Mckenzie J111 1.095
3838 KAIZEN Brad Newton & Mark Glover Sydney 38 1.093
1 MISTRAL (TH) Rupert Henry / Greg O'Shea Lombard 34 1.065
5656 MONDO Lisa Callaghan & Stephen Teudt Sydney 38 1.096
A169 NAUTICAL CIRCLE Robin Shaw Archambault 40 1.094
110 PACMAN (TH) Peter Elkington / Scott Cavanough Young 11 1.104
6612 POPEYE Craig Douglas Beneteau First 47.7 1.101
AUS7771 Z7 Laurie McAllister Beneteau First 45 1.119
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AUS110 BLUE PLANET (TH) Chris O'Neill  / Michael Johnston J99 1.009
D3300 KRAKEN 111 (TH) Rob Gough / John Saul Jeanneau Sun Fast 3300 1.020
020 PHILOSOPHER (TH) David Henry / Stephen Prince Sydney 36 Cr 1.040
1808 RUM REBELLION (TH) Shane Connelly / Andrew Downing J99 1.013
5826 SALT SHAKER (TH) Pete Franki / Drew Jones Sydney 36 Cr 1.013
3375 SUNFISH (TH) Stacey Jackson / James Whelan Jeanneau Sun Fast 3300 1.019
6499 SUPERNOVA Alex Seja Sydney 36 1.036
AUS077 TUMBLEWEED (TH) Nigel Nattrass / Graham Biehl Jeanneau Sun Fast 3300 1.026
4411 VERITE Paul Beath J99 1.025
4343 WILD OATS Gordon Smith Farr 43 1.045

SAIL NO BOAT NAME OWNER DESIGN IRC

6755 AUSREO Ian Creak Beneteau 47.7 1.061
AUS110 BLUE PLANET (TH) Chris O'Neill / Michael Johnston J99 1.009
7777 CALIBRE 12 Richard Williams Cookson 12 1.140
5038 CINQUANTE Kimberley Jaggar Sydney 38 1.096
52569 DENALI Damien Parkes Tp52 Judel/Vrolijk 1.355
52152 KOA Andy Kearnan / Peter Wrigley Tp52 1.350
D3300 KRAKEN 111 (TH) Rob Gough / John Saul Jeanneau Sunfast 3300 1.020
M16 MAYFAIR James Irvine Rogers 46 1.266
6837 MINERVA Edward Cox Dk 43 1.152
1 MISTRAL (TH) Rupert Henry / Greg O'Shea Lombard 34 1.065
A169 NAUTICAL CIRCLE Robin Shaw Archambault 40 1.094
020 PHILOSOPHER (TH) David Henry / Stephen Prince Sydney 36 Cr 1.040
545 PRETTY WOMAN Richard Hudson Farr 45 1.202
1808 RUM REBELLION (TH) Shane Connelly / Andrew Downing J99 1.013
5826 SALT SHAKER (TH) Pete Franki & Drew Jones Sydney 36 Cr 1.013
SM13 SCARLET RUNNER Rob Date Carkeek 43 1.256
8300 SECRET MENS BUSINESS David De coster Murray-Burns-Dovell 42 1.153
6499 SUPERNOVA Alex Seja Sydney 36 1.036
AUS077 TUMBLEWEED (TH) Nigel Nattrass / Graham Biehl Jeanneau Sun Fast 3300 1.026
4411 VERITE Paul Beath J99 1.025
6188 WINE-DARK SEA (TH) Peter Lowndes / Greg Lake Lyons 49 1.167
11744 XS MOMENT BNMH Ray Hudson Xp 44 1.146

SAIL NO BOAT NAME OWNER DESIGN IRC

2400 AVALANCHE (TH) James Murchison/ James Francis Hick 40 1.146
111 BLACKSHEEP (TH) Martin & Derek Sheppard J-111 1.088
AUS110 BLUE PLANET (TH) Chris O'Neill / Michael Johnston J99 1.009
D3300 KRAKEN 111 (TH) Rob Gough / John Saul Jeanneau Sun Fast 3300 1.020
424 MINNIE (TH) Michael Bell / Mario Ruel Jones 42 1.194
1 MISTRAL (TH) Rupert Henry / Greg O'Shea Lombard 34 1.065
110 PACMAN (TH) Peter Elkington / Scott Cavanough Young 11 1.104
020 PHILOSOPHER (TH) David Henry / Stephen Prince Sydney 36 Cr 1.040
1808 RUM REBELLION (TH) Shane Connelly / Andrew Downing J99 1.013
5826 SALT SHAKER (TH) Pete Franki / Drew Jones Sydney 36 Cr 1.013
3375 SUNFISH (TH) Stacey Jackson / James Whelan Jeanneau Sun Fast 3300 1.019
AUS077 TUMBLEWEED (TH) Nigel Nattrass / Graham Biehl Jeanneau Sun Fast 3300 1.026
6188 WINE-DARK SEA (TH) Peter Lowndes / Greg Lake Lyons 49 1.167

TWO-HANDED IRC
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SAIL NO BOAT NAME OWNER DESIGN TCF

SM888 CIAO BELLA Karl Onslow Hanse 505 1.0400
1696 FLAT WHITE Geoff Tomlins Radford 12.2m 0.9750
7234 LEXI Ryan Cush X 412 Modern 1.0050
7809 LUNA BLUE John Turnbull Beneteau First 45 1.0315
N40 MAKO Paul O'Rourke Sydney 40 1.0876
5930 REVE Kevin Whelan Beneteau 45f5 0.9567
370 SHE'S THE CULPRIT Glenn Picasso Inglis-Jones 39 1.0286

SAIL NO BOAT NAME OWNER DESIGN PHS

6755 AUSREO Ian Creak Beneteau 47.7 1.0526
AUS110 BLUE PLANET (TH) Chris O'Neill  / Michael Johnston J99 0.9912
7777 CALIBRE 12 Richard Williams Cookson 12 1.1350
SM888 CIAO BELLA Karl Onslow Hanse 505 1.0400
7234 LEXI Ryan Cush X 412 Modern 1.0050
7809 LUNA BLUE John Turnbull Beneteau First 45 1.0315
N40 MAKO Paul O'Rourke Sydney 40 1.0876
545 PRETTY WOMAN Richard Hudson Farr 45 1.2136
5930 REVE Kevin Whelan Beneteau 45f5 0.9567
8300 SECRET MENS BUSINESS David De coster Murray-Burns-Dovell 42 1.0814
370 SHE'S THE CULPRIT Glenn Picasso Inglis-Jones 39 1.0286
6499 SUPERNOVA Alex Seja Sydney 36 1.0181
AUS077 TUMBLEWEED (TH) Nigel Nattrass / Graham Biehl Jeanneau Sun Fast 3300 0.9908
6188 WINE-DARK SEA (TH) Peter Lowndes / Greg Lake Lyons 49 1.1167
11744 XS MOMENT BNMH Ray Hudson Xp 44 1.1196
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PHS CORINTHIAN


